昕煒達科技有限公司
FL60/3010/20/30/50/100/150/200CT Flood Light
Specifications：
Model  FL60/30 10CT 20CT 30CT 50CT 100CT 150CT 200CT
Input AC 110V/220V
Watt 10W 20W 30W 50W 100W 150W 200W
Power Factor >0.9
LED Q’ty SMD3030  8pcs 18pcs 28pcs 45pcs 90pcs 135pcs 180pcs
Beam Angle 60°(8° options)
C C T 6000K/3000K
C R I >75
Luminous Flux(lm) 1050 2150 3150 5250 10500 15750 21000
Ingress Protection IP66
Material Aluminum, Tempered Glass, Stainless Steel Screwdriver
Dimension-Lenth 126 168 183 227 268 377 480
Dimension-Width 110 140 160 190 310 285 275
Dimension-Depth 40 40 44 45 54 100 100
Weight-Kg 0.55 0.9 1.2 1.5 2.7 4.5 6.1